



Highlights

 FlashArray installation to support Nexus environment

Flexiblity

 Work with Pure Services to implement according to your schedule

Outcomes

 FlashArray deployed in alignment to specific Nexus environmental requirements DATA SHEET

Microsoft Azure for Operators (Nexus)

FlashArray installation to support a Microsoft Nexus environment

Microsoft Azure Operator Nexus is a carrier-grade and hybrid platform, built to empower telecom operators to modernize and transform their networks.

Pure Storage is able to plan and execute the rapid installation of an End User's FlashArray™ to ensure it supports a Nexus environment. The installation follows the proven Flash Installation service delivery methodology, whilst taking into account any specific Nexus environmental requirements.

The End User Experience

Pure Services can help you realize the value of your IT investments. As an integral part of the Pure Customer Experience CX team, we engage with organizations to evaluate, activate, and innovate their IT solutions.

The FlashArray Installation Service for Microsoft Azure for Operators (Nexus) is designed for organizations that wish to quickly activate the full potential of FlashArray, for use within a Nexus environment.

How to Order

For ordering information contact your local Pure sales representative or visit www.purestorage.com.

Service Offering	SKU Description	Description
Nexus FlashArray Installation	PS-FLASHARRAY-NEXUS-MICROSOFT-AZURE-INSTALLATION	Nexus FlashArray Install

Companion Service to FlashArray Nexus Installation Service

To further drive the transformation into the core of your operations, we recommended the following companion service to the FlashArray Nexus Microsoft Azure Installation Service:

PS-FA-OPERATIONAL-READINESS-ADVANCED

About Pure Services

Whether you are planning your next-generation storage system, need specialized know-how for a major storage deployment, or want to optimize the investment in your digital transformation, Pure Services and our certified partners have the expertise to assist. Discover how your IT environment can achieve the outcomes that matter most to your business. Contact your local Pure sales representative or visit www.purestorage.com.

All Pure Storage Professional Services are subject to the terms of the Professional Services Addendum which forms part of and supplements the Pure End User Agreement (or other written agreement covering the same subject matter executed by Pure).

The Pure Storage products and programs described in this documentation are distributed under a license agreement restricting the use, copying, distribution, and decompilation/reverse engineering of the products. No part of this documentation may be reproduced in any form by any means without prior written authorization from Pure Storage, Inc. and its licensors, if any, Pure Storage may make improvements and/or changes in the Pure Storage products and/or the programs described in this documentation at any time without notice.

THIS DOCUMENTATION IS PROVIDED "AS IS" AND ALL EXPRESS OR IMPLIED CONDITIONS, REPRESENTATIONS AND WARRANTIES, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, OR NON-INFRINGEMENT, ARE DISCLAIMED, EXCEPT TO THE EXTENT THAT SUCH DISCLAIMERS ARE HELD TO BE LEGALLY INVALID, PURE STORAGE SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR INCIDENTAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES IN CONNECTION WITH THE FURNISHING, PERFORMANCE, OR USE OF THIS DOCUMENTATION. THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENTATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Pure Storage, Inc., 2555 Augustine Drive, Santa Clara, CA 95054

purestorage.com

800.379.PURE











